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Schutzenkreis Ehingen

Luftpistole Pokalrunde 2010
Mannschaftswertung

Gruppe A

. SV Hundersingen 1
. SG Rottenacker

. SG Munderkingen
. SV Dieterskirch

Gruppe B

. SV Berg
. SSV Ehingen
. SG Uttenweiler

Gruppe C

. SV Schelklingen
. SV Hundersingen 2
. SV Donaurieden

1431
1401
1418
1410

1423
1403
1403

1373
1361
1322

1427
1419
1418
1391

1407
1394
1397

1376
1342
1336

Tabelle LuPi Pokal 2011_5.WK,14.02.2011

1426
1412
1397
1365

1406
1394
1374

1358
1337
1239

1429
1400
1401
1335

1387
1366
1392

1353
1344
1291

1451
1441
1395
1350

1391
1392
1377

1360
1337
1328

6.

Ges.

7164
7073
7029
6851

7014
6949
6943

6820
6721
6516

Schnitt

1432,80
1414,60
1405,80
1370,20

1402,80
1389,80
1388,60

1364,00
1344,20
1303,20
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Einzelwertung

Schitzenklasse

. Vojkovic Branimir
. Neubrand Michael
. Sorg Thomas

. Neubrand Oliver

. Schaller Alexander
. Braisch Wolfgang
. Avallone Genaro

. Seifert Ronald

. Schlecker Wolfgang
. Glockler Reinhard
. Ihle Robin

. Stohr Florian

. Leicht Michael

. Heitele Markus

. Traub Glnter

. Schmucker Martin
. Bares Michael

. Scheffold Bernd

. Fuchs Ralf

. Braisch Dietmar

. Fernandez Tobias
. Bytow Lothar

. Kneer Stefan

. Forstner Volker

. Bopp Alexander

. Utri Toni

. Muller Thomas

. Duschler Jochen
. Fiesel Gerhard

. Schelkle Dieter

. Ertle Stefan

. Dornfried Albert

. Enderle Matthias
. Ihle Elias

. Kriiger Dieter

. Lemmle Jiirgen

. Schaffhauser Manfred

SV Schelklingen
SV Hundersingen 1
SV Hundersingen 1
SV Hundersingen 1
SSV Ehingen

SG Rottenacker
SV Hundersingen 1
SSV Ehingen

SV Berg

SV Donaurieden
SGi Uttenweiler
SV Dieterskirch
SSV Ehingen

SV Hundersingen 2
SV Hundersingen 2
SV Hundersingen 2
SSV Ehingen

SV Dieterskirch

SV Berg

SG Rottenacker
SV Donaurieden
SSV Ehingen

SV Donaurieden
SG Uttenweiler

SV Schelklingen
SV Berg

SV Berg

SV Berg

SV Dieterskirch

SV Dieterskirch
SGi Munderkingen
SV Dieterskirch

SV Donaurieden
SGi Uttenweiler
SGi Uttenweiler
SSV Ehingen

SGi Uttenweiler

366
359
362
361
360
350
349
348
354
351
346
346
344
333
347
345
330
353
327
303
337
328
322
311
318
360
351
352
331

335

367
363
348
359
350
357
345
355
347
353
345
340
336
349
326
327
337
353
330
340
338
315
318
315
322
356
346
344
321
342
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370
367
359
349
357
343
343
356
347
325
345
345
339
335
341
337
342
333
337
334
293
312
310
319
283

353

359
363
365
352
354
350
349
329
341
339
341
329
328
336
324
339
324
314
327
342
334
319
304
295
302
345
338
331
323
337

375
367
366
356
356
353
362
349
345
350
333
344
338
330
341
327
332
308
330
326
335
318
329
340
294
359

6. Ges.

1837
1819
1800
1777
1777
1753
1748
1737
1734
1718
1710
1704
1685
1683
1679
1675
1665
1661
1651
1645
1637
1592
1583
1580
1519
1420
1388
1350
975
679
658

O O O o o o

Schnitt

367,40
363,80
360,00
355,40
355,40
350,60
349,60
347,40
346,80
343,60
342,00
340,80
337,00
336,60
335,80
335,00
333,00
332,20
330,20
329,00
327,40
318,40
316,60
316,00
303,80
355,00
347,00
337,50
325,00
339,50
329,00
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Altersklasse

. Schrode Karl-Heinz
. Volz Gerhard

. Fischer Anton

. Port Martin

. Leicht Bernhard

. Hudelmaier Rainer
. Brucker Horst

. Federle Norbert

. Stieb Horst

. Wassermann Artur
. Betz Manfred

. Ratzer Michael

. Ege Thomas

. Korosek Stanko

. Weber Anton

. Bopp Thomas

. Gaupp Norbert

. Schwarz Joachim

. Kretschmann Gunther

Seniorenklasse
Minch Eberhard
Handschuh Roman
Endrikat Hubert
Gerstenkorn Edmund
Heitele Werner
Augustin, Rudolf
Butz Georg

Ihle Hans-Peter
Walter Artur
Wagner Adam

. Trah Harold

. Scheffler Hans-Jurgen
. Stoéhr Paul

. Gottschalk Hugo

Damenklasse

. Noherr Heidi

SG Rottenacker
SV Dieterskirch
SGi Uttenweiler
SG Munderkingen
SV Berg

SG Munderkingen
SG Rottenacker
SSV Ehingen

SV Schelklingen
SV Berg

SGi Munderkingen
SG Rottenacker
SV Hundersingen 2
SV Hundersingen 2
SG Munderkingen
SV Schelklingen
SGi Uttenweiler
SGi Uttenweiler
SV Berg

SG Rottenacker
SG Munderkingen
SGi Uttenweiler
SV Hundersingen 1
SV Hundersingen 1
SV Dieterskirch

SG Munderkingen
SGi Uttenweiler
SV Schelklingen
SV Donaurieden
SV Schelklingen
SG Rottenacker
SV Dieterskirch

SV Hundersingen 2

SV Donaurieden

358
365
361
364
346
349
349
351
361
357
354
328
329
336
321
271
283
345
167

344
351
351
328
344
346
324
344
328
312
285
330
318

286

362
356
348
351
358
363
343
352
354
346
351
332
340
323
327
308
305
348

357
353
356
357
335
323
323
322
333
327
322
335
289

291
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363
358
354
351
353
354
350
333
332
353
346
347
324
321
318
308
286

352
346
338
351
341
329
325
337
334
311
322
330
301

348
342
352
359
352
342
347
355
352
349
349
337
336
333
325
323
296
348

355
351
351
339
329
327
333
332
321
314
319
340

361
360
364
350
352
352
359
349
341
335
338
346
339
324
318
303
297

368
354
340
331
332
338
339
304
318
314
326

301

1792
1781
1779
1775
1761
1760
1748
1740
1740
1740
1738
1690
1668
1637
1609
1513
1467
1041
167

1776
1755
1736
1706
1681
1663
1644
1639
1634
1578
1574
1335
1209

577

358,40
356,20
355,80
355,00
352,20
352,00
349,60
348,00
348,00
348,00
347,60
338,00
333,60
327,40
321,80
302,60
293,40
347,00
167,00

355,20
351,00
347,20
341,20
336,20
332,60
328,80
327,80
326,80
315,60
314,80
333,75
302,25

288,50



